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0S294 VERREBEEK

(VHAG: 5025)

SINT-LIEVENS-HOUTEM

Dwarsprofiel 57

LEGENDE

Slipbodem 0.00

Vaste bodem

Afsluiting

kruinbreedte (m)

As dwarsprofiel

Gebouw

Haag

Rand begroeiing

Metselwerk

Beton

Oeververdediging baksteen
Hout

Begroeiing gras

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Aangeduide kruinbreedtes zijn indicatief.

Opgemeten in: 2014

Opgemeten volgens bestek: TO2013-02

DWARSPROFIEL &7

Km 2296.00m
Hsch  1/100

Lsch 1/100

Vvlak  55.00T.A.W.

> Afsluiting

0S294

2.12

VASTE BODEMPEIL

58.71

58.02

57.98

57.59

-0

58.12
58.23

58.91

SLIB BODEMPEIL

56.82 | 56.82
56.79 | 56.76

56.81 | 56.8

TUSSENAFSTAND

4.64

2.76

0.78

0.51

0.69

014

4.34 1.90

4.23

KUMULAFSTAND

-9.88

-5.24

-4.05

-1.29

1

-0.5

0.00

8.69

5.16
7.06

11.29



M0233
Aangeduide kruinbreedtes zijn indicatief.


